## Let's salute our heroes!

You're invited to submit nominees for the City of Moreno Valley's

## Frank Chelbana Memorial Community Service Award

Named in memory of the late Mayor Anthony Francis "Frank" Chelbana, this prestigious award is presented to individuals for heroic actions or for exceptional, selfless community service. These deeds must benefit the citizens and overall well-being of Moreno Valley.



A.F. "Frank" Chelbana

If you would like to nominate a worthy candidate for this award, please complete the form located on the back of this flyer and send it to City Hall for consideration.

A volunteer selection committee will review all nominations and recommend award recipients to the City Council. Recipients will be recognized by the Council during one of its televised business meetings.

The committee may award the Frank Chelbana Memorial Community Service Award several times a year, and accepts nominations at any time.

Send your recommendation to:
Frank Chelbana Memorial Community Services Award
Moreno Valley City Hall
Media and Communications Division
14177 Frederick Street
P.O. Box 88005
Moreno Valley, CA 92552-0805

For more information, call the Media and Communications division at (951)413-3053.





## Frank Chelbana Memorial Community Service Award **Nomination Form**

Your Name:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nominee's Address:	Phone:
1. Describe the specific heroic action or nominee has accomplished?	the exceptional, selfless community service your
2. What special circumstance makes thi	is achievement outstanding?
3. Share any additional information abo	out the nominee you would like considered: